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Individual Top Times Team Division: 3A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
 1 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATAnnie Jia 12   22.67 Y 3A-AL F

 2 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATSarah Parker 12   23.39 Y 3A-A F

 3 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAyva Christie 12   23.68 Y 3A-A F

 4 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicPHVBrynn Lewis 10   23.75 Y 3A-A F

 5 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUAlicia Taylor 11   23.84 Y 3A-A F

 6 2/7/2025 2024-25 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRNKaitlyn Landers 12   23.86 Y 3A-A F

 7 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKayla Reasons 11   24.18 Y 3A-A F

 8 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCMorgan Peterson 10   24.27 Y 3A-A F

 9 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBEGrace Petrakis 11   24.28 Y 3A-A F

 10 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsOJRMeredith Hummel 10   24.63 Y 3A-A F

 11 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDRori Kennedy 11   24.75 Y 3A-A F

 12 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshPWSamantha Moore 10   24.86 Y 3A-AL F

 13 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWEnna Durant 9   24.87 Y 3A-A F

 14 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALDTWMary Kate Johnson 12   24.89 Y 3A-A F

 15 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEMallory Lawrence 9   24.94 Y 3A-A F

 16 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsSFCece Bryant 9   24.99 Y 3A-A F

 17 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUSophia Sileo-Magliari 11   25.04 Y 3A-CL F

 18* 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2KENAlexandra Scime 11   25.05 Y 3A-C F

 18* 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALDTWElizabeth McNamara 11   25.05 Y 3A-C F

 18* 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJosie Strader 11   25.05 Y 3A-CL F

 21 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBEVictoria Sipperly 11   25.12 Y 3A-C F

 22 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetUDUKeira Cottingham 11   25.13 Y 3A-C F

 23 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCAva Irvin 9   25.16 Y 3A-C F

 24 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCEGrace Herlihy JR   25.17 Y 3A-C F

 25 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnna Dymek 12   25.19 Y 3A-CL F

 26 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVPorter Shaw 10   25.27 Y 3A-C F

 27 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUEmma Madden 11   25.28 Y 3A-C F

 28 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCEEmily Schwarz JR   25.32 Y 3A-CL F

 29* 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCKate Lukban 9   25.33 Y 3A-C F

 29* 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADElise Flannagan 10   25.33 Y 3A-CL F

 31 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicABOlivia Capps 12   25.35 Y 3A-C F

 32 12/21/2024 The Delco InvitationalRADMaly Lindgren 12   25.36 Y 3A-C F

 33 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUCaroline Kelcy 11   25.39 Y 3A-CL F

 34* 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALUNVAmelia Miller 12   25.42 Y 3A-CL F

 34* 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPBrigid Pickett 09   25.42 Y 3A-CL F

 36* 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshHATBrooklin Standen 11   25.48 Y 3A-C F

 36* 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshHATEmery Alderson 09   25.48 Y 3A-C F

 38 2/7/2025 2024-25 Girls Patriot Division ChampsNESNatalie Woodman 12   25.49 Y 3A-C F

 39 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPRuth Kim 10   25.52 Y 3A-C F

 40 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUMadison In 11   25.55 Y 3A-C F

 41 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCHCourtney Hallowell 11   25.56 Y 3A-C F

 42 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsUPEllianna Smith 10   25.59 Y 3A-C F

 43 12/21/2024 The Delco InvitationalHAVErin Kelly 12   25.60 Y 3A-C F

 44 2/13/2025 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetCONLauren Goelz 9   25.62 Y 3A-C F

 45* 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCRVivian Bobalik 9   25.65 Y 3A-C F

 45* 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshABRuby Tucker 11   25.65 Y 3A-C F

 47* 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsOJRKylie McGuire 9   25.69 Y 3A-C F

 47* 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCRAoife Speer-Gibson 10   25.69 Y 3A-CL F

 47* 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNAva Droesser 11   25.69 Y 3A-C F

 50 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHJulia Parker   25.75 Y 3A-CL F

 51 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUAbby O'Meara 12   25.77 Y 3A-C F

 52 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshABOlivia Kraft 12   25.80 Y 3A-C F

 53* 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicPNRSadie Hogan 10   25.82 Y 3A-CL F

 53* 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetUDURebecca McKeown 11   25.82 Y 3A-C F

 53* 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetHATEloise Mothersbaugh 11   25.82 Y 3A-C F

 56 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCRLily Greenwood 11   25.84 Y 3A-C F

 57* 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJuliana Yao 12   25.85 Y 3A-C F

 57* 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicSOURiley Weikel 11   25.85 Y 3A-C F

 57* 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicWISNora Weber 12   25.85 Y 3A-CL F

 60 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUErin Quinn 9x25.87 Y 3A-C F



Licensed To: Haverford High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   2/13/2025  Page 2

Individual Top Times Team Division: 3A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 61 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLindsey Collette 09   25.89 Y 3A-C F

 62 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALDTELucille Obenski 11   25.90 Y 3A-C F

 63 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCEEmma Antczak SO   25.95 Y 3A-CL F

 64 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBWAubrey Dwulet- Brady 9   25.96 Y 3A-C F

 65 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCHCaelan Ladd 12   25.97 Y 3A-C F

 66 2/7/2025 2024-25 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRNElizabeth Maltby 11   25.98 Y 3A-C F

 67* 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicWISBrynn Remar 11   25.99 Y 3A-C F

 67* 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshPWEllie Coyle 9   25.99 Y 3A-C F
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Women   100 Free
 1 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATAnnie Jia 12   48.48 Y 3A-AL F

 2 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATEmmy Erikson 12   51.12 Y 3A-A F

 3 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATSarah Parker 12   51.13 Y 3A-A F

 4 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicPHVBrynn Lewis 10   51.99 Y 3A-A F

 5 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCHPaige Fisher 12   52.05 Y 3A-A F

 6 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUVikki Williams 11   52.41 Y 3A-AL F

 7 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVCaroline Whitney 9   52.53 Y 3A-A F

 8 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEKatie Potts-Drew 11   52.65 Y 3A-A F

 9 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMaddie Fox 11   52.66 Y 3A-AL F

 10 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALDTWKeira Carmella 10   52.70 Y 3A-A F

 11 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAyva Christie 12   52.89 Y 3A-A F

 12 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJosie Strader 11   52.90 Y 3A-A F

 13 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUArina Vorobyeva 12   53.04 Y 3A-A F

 14 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUAlicia Taylor 11   53.08 Y 3A-AL F

 15 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALKENAlexandra Scime 11   53.22 Y 3A-A F

 16 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPMaddie Faikish 12   53.44 Y 3A-AL F

 17 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALCVSarah McGann JR   53.56 Y 3A-A F

 18 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARCatherine Fan 12   53.80 Y 3A-A F

 19 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKayla Reasons 11   53.83 Y 3A-A F

 20 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlice Lake 11   53.85 Y 3A-AL F

 21 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshPWSamantha Moore 10   54.00 Y 3A-A F

 22 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOURiley Weikel 11   54.04 Y 3A-AL F

 23 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWMaddie Majewski 12   54.09 Y 3A-CL F

 24 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetUDUKeira Cottingham 11   54.12 Y 3A-C F

 25 2/7/2025 2024-25 Girls Patriot Division ChampsPNBEmily Cicco 12   54.15 Y 3A-CL F

 26 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsPHVMaddy Deeney 12   54.21 Y 3A-CL F

 27 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUMikayla Kenney 9   54.25 Y 3A-C F

 28 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPKailey Forte 11   54.29 Y 3A-C F

 29 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUMaeve Kivlehan 9   54.53 Y 3A-CL F

 30 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshABRuby Tucker 11   54.55 Y 3A-C F

 31 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPMikayla Potts 12   54.57 Y 3A-C F

 32 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALDTWMary Kate Johnson 12   54.63 Y 3A-C F

 33 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWEnna Durant 9   54.96 Y 3A-C F

 34 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLauren Goelz 9   55.02 Y 3A-C F

 35 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshPWCarolyn Forgione 10   55.15 Y 3A-C F

 36 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUCasey Braun 10   55.24 Y 3A-C F

 37 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPBrigid Pickett 09   55.33 Y 3A-C F

 38 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicWISNora Weber 12   55.41 Y 3A-CL F

 39 2/7/2025 2024-25 Girls Patriot Division ChampsNESNatalie Woodman 12   55.45 Y 3A-C F

 40 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALUNVAmelia Miller 12   55.49 Y 3A-C F

 41 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVPorter Shaw 10   55.51 Y 3A-C F

 42 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshABOlivia Capps 12   55.63 Y 3A-CL F

 43 2/7/2025 2024-25 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRSTaylor Jiras 10   55.75 Y 3A-CL F

 44* 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPLeah Yum 09   55.76 Y 3A-C F

 44* 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCEEmily Schwarz JR   55.76 Y 3A-CL F

 46 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDURebecca McKeown 11x55.77 Y 3A-C F

 47 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCAmelia Reno 10   55.79 Y 3A-CL F

 48* 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetSOUCaroline Kelcy 11   55.81 Y 3A-CL F

 48* 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBWLiv Shaffer 11   55.81 Y 3A-C F

 50 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicWISBrynn Remar 11   55.87 Y 3A-C F

 51 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetHATEmery Alderson 09   55.95 Y 3A-C F

 52 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsOJRKate Spencer 12   56.07 Y 3A-CL F

 53 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsUPEllianna Smith 10   56.08 Y 3A-C F

 54 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetMNSophie Yacoubian 11   56.13 Y 3A-C F

 55 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsBOYElisabeth Seip 12   56.14 Y 3A-C F

 56 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicMETTruly Sommer 12   56.15 Y 3A-CL F

 57 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCRVivian Bobalik 9   56.19 Y 3A-CL F

 58 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshHATEloise Mothersbaugh 11   56.28 Y 3A-C F

 59 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUEmma Madden 11x56.32 Y 3A-C F

 60 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCRAoife Speer-Gibson 10   56.32 Y 3A-CL F
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 61 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPMaddie McCloskey 09   56.42 Y 3A-CL F

 62* 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingPNRSadie Hogan 10   56.44 Y 3A-CL F

 62* 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBrianna Fan 12   56.44 Y 3A-C F

 62* 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPKiera Krebs 12   56.44 Y 3A-C F

 65* 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCHElla Mogck 9   56.48 Y 3A-C F

 65* 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEMallory Lawrence 9   56.48 Y 3A-C F

 65* 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLindsey Collette 09   56.48 Y 3A-C F

 68 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUGrace Gehman 10   56.52 Y 3A-C F

 69 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKatie Snyder 12   56.53 Y 3A-CL F

 70 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUJessie Motelson 11x56.54 Y 3A-CL F

 71 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWKennedy Cameron 10   56.57 Y 3A-CL F

 72 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBEElizabeth Ruch 12   56.62 Y 3A-CL F

 73 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEEmery Davis 9   56.63 Y 3A-C F

 74 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALDTWMorgan Harlan 11   56.65 Y 3A-CL F

 75 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEGili Kamienchick 10   56.70 Y 3A-CL F
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Women   200 Free
 1 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATAnnie Jia 12 1:45.79 Y 3A-A F

 2 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUArina Vorobyeva 12 1:50.81 Y 3A-A F

 3 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshWISNora Weber 12 1:50.95 Y 3A-A F

 4 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATEmmy Erikson 12 1:51.17 Y 3A-A F

 5 2/7/2025 2024-25 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRNKaitlyn Landers 12 1:52.22 Y 3A-A F

 6 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUVikki Williams 11 1:52.84 Y 3A-A F

 7 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALCVSarah McGann JR 1:53.50 Y 3A-A F

 8 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsPVClaire Mages 1:53.68 Y 3A-A F

 9 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCHPaige Fisher 12 1:54.34 Y 3A-A F

 10 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2DTWElizabeth McNamara 11 1:54.99 Y 3A-A F

 11 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUOlivia Auwarter 11 1:55.15 Y 3A-A F

 12 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJosie Strader 11 1:55.41 Y 3A-A F

 13* 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALKENAlexandra Scime 11 1:55.55 Y 3A-A F

 13* 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONOlivia Tudge 11 1:55.55 Y 3A-A F

 15 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADElise Flannagan 10 1:55.95 Y 3A-A F

 16 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUCasey Braun 10 1:56.05 Y 3A-A F

 17 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCEEmily Schwarz JR 1:56.17 Y 3A-A F

 18 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUMaeve Kivlehan 9 1:56.39 Y 3A-A F

 19 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWMarley Swain 11 1:57.01 Y 3A-A F

 20 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshPWSamantha Moore 10 1:57.06 Y 3A-A F

 21 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOURiley Weikel 11 1:57.38 Y 3A-A F

 22 2/7/2025 2024-25 Girls Patriot Division ChampsPNBEmily Cicco 12 1:57.75 Y 3A-A F

 23* 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPAnna Heebner 12 1:57.79 Y 3A-A F

 23* 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPMikayla Potts 12 1:57.79 Y 3A-A F

 25 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARCatherine Fan 12 1:57.96 Y 3A-A F

 26 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2AGKaitlyn Burk 12 1:58.12 Y 3A-A F

 27 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsPHVMaddy Deeney 12 1:58.21 Y 3A-A F

 28 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALDTWMorgan Harlan 11 1:58.31 Y 3A-A F

 29 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUElla McGuckin 11 1:58.32 Y 3A-A F

 30 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUAlicia Taylor 11 1:58.65 Y 3A-C F

 31 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCRAoife Speer-Gibson 10 1:58.72 Y 3A-C F

 32 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALKENAnnie Rhodes 10 1:58.97 Y 3A-C F

 33 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPKailey Forte 11 1:59.25 Y 3A-C F

 34 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALUNVAmelia Miller 12 1:59.37 Y 3A-C F

 35 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsOJROlivia Cooper 12 1:59.50 Y 3A-C F

 36 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEGili Kamienchick 10 1:59.65 Y 3A-C F

 37 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsPVOlivia Sellers 2:00.23 Y 3A-C F

 38 2/7/2025 2024-25 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRSTaylor Jiras 10 2:00.47 Y 3A-C F

 39 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVSara Hauske 9 2:00.51 Y 3A-C F

 40 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicPWCarolyn Forgione 10 2:00.60 Y 3A-C F

 41 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCAmelia Reno 10 2:00.64 Y 3A-C F

 42 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnnabel Bailey 10 2:00.69 Y 3A-C F

 43 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPLeah Yum 09 2:00.91 Y 3A-C F

 44 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCHMeghan Denney 12 2:00.93 Y 3A-C F

 45 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2UNVAlly Darmo 10 2:00.99 Y 3A-C F

 46 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetCRNMeghan Landers 10 2:01.28 Y 3A-C F

 47 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWLiv Shaffer 11 2:01.36 Y 3A-C F

 48 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATZoe Schmidt 10 2:01.56 Y 3A-C F

 49 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBEElizabeth Ruch 12 2:01.66 Y 3A-C F

 50 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsOJRKaitlyn McGuire 12 2:01.70 Y 3A-C F

 51 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsSFMichelle Figueroa 9 2:01.85 Y 3A-C F

 52 2/13/2025 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetWISBrynn Remar 11 2:01.91 Y 3A-C F

 53 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshPWAudra Mcilhinney 9 2:01.94 Y 3A-C F

 54 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUEmma Madden 11 2:02.15 Y 3A-C F

 55 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetNPEmily McMenamin 12 2:02.31 Y 3A-C F

 56 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDURebecca McKeown 11 2:02.43 Y 3A-C F

 57 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsSFGabby Metry 11 2:02.74 Y 3A-C F
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Women   500 Free
 1 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshWISNora Weber 12 4:53.77 Y 3A-A F

 2 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUArina Vorobyeva 12 5:01.15 Y 3A-A F

 3 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2CVSarah McGann JR 5:04.69 Y 3A-A F

 4 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALDTWMorgan Harlan 11 5:04.88 Y 3A-A F

 5 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALDTWElizabeth McNamara 11 5:05.21 Y 3A-A F

 6 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsPHVBrynn Lewis 10 5:07.26 Y 3A-A F

 7 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCHCaelan Ladd 12 5:07.76 Y 3A-A F

 8 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2KENAlexandra Scime 11 5:08.63 Y 3A-A F

 9 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsPVClaire Mages 5:11.74 Y 3A-A F

 10 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBEGrace Petrakis 11 5:12.32 Y 3A-A F

 11 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshABJulie Chong 11 5:12.81 Y 3A-A F

 12 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicMETTruly Sommer 12 5:13.70 Y 3A-A F

 13 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUMaeve Kivlehan 9 5:14.62 Y 3A-A F

 14 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONOlivia Tudge 11 5:17.24 Y 3A-A F

 15 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCEEmily Schwarz JR 5:17.90 Y 3A-A F

 16* 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALDTWAbigail Harlan 12 5:18.25 Y 3A-C F

 16* 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUElla McGuckin 11 5:18.25 Y 3A-C F

 18 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALDTEAva Sgarra 11 5:18.30 Y 3A-C F

 19 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2KENAnnie Rhodes 10 5:20.26 Y 3A-C F

 20 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWMarley Swain 11 5:21.82 Y 3A-C F

 21 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEGili Kamienchick 10 5:21.91 Y 3A-C F

 22 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATZoe Schmidt 10 5:22.10 Y 3A-C F

 23 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetUDUEmily Waldron 10 5:24.17 Y 3A-C F

 24 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVSara Hauske 9 5:24.51 Y 3A-C F

 25 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCHMeghan Denney 12 5:24.82 Y 3A-C F

 26 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshPWMaddie Mondoro 10 5:24.92 Y 3A-C F

 27 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALUNVCharlotte Tilley 11 5:25.08 Y 3A-C F

 28 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsOJROlivia Cooper 12 5:25.60 Y 3A-C F

 29 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBEElizabeth Ruch 12 5:26.00 Y 3A-C F

 30 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshPWAudra Mcilhinney 9 5:26.51 Y 3A-C F

 31 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsSFMichelle Figueroa 9 5:26.93 Y 3A-C F

 32 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVLilly Kent 12 5:27.01 Y 3A-C F

 33 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshHATKendell Goelz 12 5:28.05 Y 3A-C F

 34 2/13/2025 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetLMEAnnabel Bailey 10 5:28.07 Y 3A-C F

 35 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetHAVEllyse Carfrey 9 5:29.34 Y 3A-C F

 36 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALKENEmily Towne 10 5:29.54 Y 3A-C F

 37 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMerideth Collette 09 5:29.76 Y 3A-C F

 38 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsSFKaia Griffith 12 5:30.58 Y 3A-C F

 39 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsUPCharlotte Forte 12 5:31.06 Y 3A-C F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 3A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   100 Back
 1 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshHATAnnie Jia 12   55.35 Y 3A-A F

 2 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUVikki Williams 11   56.00 Y 3A-A F

 3 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlice Lake 11   56.48 Y 3A-A F

 4 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVZoey Rogers 12   56.85 Y 3A-A F

 5 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUOlivia Auwarter 11   56.88 Y 3A-A F

 6 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCRClaire Roussakis 10   58.02 Y 3A-A F

 7 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUCasey Braun 10   58.21 Y 3A-A F

 8 2/7/2025 2024-25 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRSTaylor Jiras 10   58.93 Y 3A-A F

 9 12/21/2024 The Delco InvitationalSHJulia Parker   59.00 Y 3A-A F

 10 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicABRuby Tucker 11   59.01 Y 3A-A F

 11 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshQTCKara Woods SR   59.05 Y 3A-A F

 12 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMaddie Fox 11   59.11 Y 3A-A F

 13* 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWMaddie Majewski 12   59.17 Y 3A-A F

 13* 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUMikayla Kenney 9   59.17 Y 3A-A F

 15 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCMorgan Peterson 10   59.20 Y 3A-A F

 16 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsOJRAudrey Schroeder 11   59.31 Y 3A-A F

 17 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshHATMegan Luddecke 11   59.48 Y 3A-A F

 18 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsSFCece Bryant 9   59.53 Y 3A-A F

 19 2/13/2025 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetLMEBriana Klock 10   59.66 Y 3A-A F

 20 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALDTELucille Obenski 11   59.71 Y 3A-A F

 21 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingPNRSadie Hogan 10   59.80 Y 3A-A F

 22 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMaly Lindgren 12 1:00.00 Y 3A-A F

 23 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDRori Kennedy 11 1:00.07 Y 3A-A F

 24 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUKeira Cottingham 11 1:00.12 Y 3A-A F

 25 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUJessie Motelson 11 1:00.13 Y 3A-A F

 26 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPRuth Kim 10 1:00.17 Y 3A-A F

 27 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVDevon Fix 10 1:00.25 Y 3A-A F

 28 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOURiley Weikel 11 1:00.35 Y 3A-A F

 29 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEEmery Davis 9 1:00.39 Y 3A-A F

 30 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCRMaddie Libke 1:00.60 Y 3A-A F

 31 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2DTWMorgan Harlan 11 1:00.73 Y 3A-A F

 32 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshPWCarolyn Forgione 10 1:01.02 Y 3A-C F

 33 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCAva Irvin 9 1:01.18 Y 3A-C F

 34 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPMaddie Faikish 12 1:01.26 Y 3A-C F

 35 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKatie Snyder 12 1:01.31 Y 3A-C F

 36 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCREmily Thomas 10 1:01.47 Y 3A-C F

 37 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshHATEmery Alderson 09 1:01.51 Y 3A-C F

 38 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetCRNMeghan Landers 10 1:01.69 Y 3A-C F

 39 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPMaddie McCloskey 09 1:01.70 Y 3A-C F

 40 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJuliana Yao 12 1:01.89 Y 3A-C F

 41 2/13/2025 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetBOYMaggie Connor 11 1:01.99 Y 3A-C F

 42 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCRLily Greenwood 11 1:02.03 Y 3A-C F

 43 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWKennedy Cameron 10 1:02.06 Y 3A-C F

 44 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsUPBeatriz Santos 11 1:02.17 Y 3A-C F

 45 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALUNVAlly Darmo 10 1:02.18 Y 3A-C F

 46 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCRPaige Clancy 11 1:02.22 Y 3A-C F

 47 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHMarlo DiSIlva 1:02.40 Y 3A-C F

 48 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnnabel Bailey 10 1:02.48 Y 3A-C F

 49* 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsPVCarys Adair 1:02.81 Y 3A-C F

 49* 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCHCaelan Ladd 12 1:02.81 Y 3A-C F

 51 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsMETAvery Gulotta 9 1:03.08 Y 3A-C F

 52 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2DTWMary Kate Johnson 12 1:03.38 Y 3A-C F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 3A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   100 Breast
 1 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUSophia Sileo-Magliari 11 1:02.89 Y 3A-A F

 2 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUMaddie Shapiro 11 1:04.32 Y 3A-A F

 3 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUMadison In 11 1:04.89 Y 3A-A F

 4 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2AGCailin Maley 11 1:05.36 Y 3A-A F

 5 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsOJRMeredith Hummel 10 1:06.00 Y 3A-A F

 6 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALDTWKeira Carmella 10 1:06.12 Y 3A-A F

 7 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCHPaige Fisher 12 1:06.17 Y 3A-A F

 8 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHadar Miller 12 1:06.23 Y 3A-A F

 9 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONReilly Dolan 11 1:06.41 Y 3A-A F

 10 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWAnna Majewski 10 1:06.72 Y 3A-A F

 11 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnna Dymek 12 1:06.85 Y 3A-A F

 12 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBSWhitney Fields 11 1:07.01 Y 3A-A F

 13 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAddyson Despeaux 11 1:07.12 Y 3A-A F

 14 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsPVLaney Dittmar 9 1:07.14 Y 3A-A F

 15 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetPNBEmma Thoennes 12 1:07.15 Y 3A-A F

 16 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshWISBrinley Schwartz 09 1:07.34 Y 3A-A F

 17 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUAlyssa Auwarter 10 1:07.38 Y 3A-A F

 18 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUCaroline Kelcy 11 1:07.45 Y 3A-A F

 19 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCRAoife Speer-Gibson 10 1:07.47 Y 3A-A F

 20 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsPHVMaddy Deeney 12 1:07.62 Y 3A-A F

 21 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWMaisey Shaffer 9 1:07.76 Y 3A-A F

 22 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEIris Xiong 11 1:07.82 Y 3A-A F

 23 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPAnna Heebner 12 1:07.84 Y 3A-A F

 24 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALGRVGrace Curtis 11 1:07.96 Y 3A-A F

 25 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUEmme Robbins 9 1:07.97 Y 3A-A F

 26 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJoyce Chen 10 1:08.02 Y 3A-A F

 27 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2OXGrace McDermott 11 1:08.08 Y 3A-A F

 28 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHSylvie Bergstrom 1:08.10 Y 3A-A F

 29 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicABJulie Chong 11 1:08.14 Y 3A-A F

 30 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsBOYEvie Lacock 12 1:08.18 Y 3A-A F

 31 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUGrace Gehman 10 1:08.59 Y 3A-C F

 32 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsMETIzzy Ketterer 12 1:08.60 Y 3A-C F

 33 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCEGrace Herlihy JR 1:08.62 Y 3A-C F

 34 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADSkyler Semisch 12 1:08.78 Y 3A-C F

 35 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPBrigid Pickett 09 1:08.79 Y 3A-C F

 36 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPZoe Welsh 12 1:08.96 Y 3A-C F

 37 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPMeghan O'Donnell 12 1:09.03 Y 3A-C F

 38 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBEVictoria Sipperly 11 1:09.25 Y 3A-C F

 39 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicSOUMorgan Goldcamp 10 1:09.37 Y 3A-C F

 40 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingPNRHonora Kelly 10 1:09.67 Y 3A-C F

 41 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAngela Seminole 11 1:09.79 Y 3A-C F

 42 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPFiona Rowe 12 1:09.90 Y 3A-C F

 43 2/7/2025 2024-25 Girls Patriot Division ChampsCRNJordan Klemmer 11 1:09.93 Y 3A-C F

 44 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVWinnie Hayes 11 1:09.98 Y 3A-C F

 45 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCHLila Swindler 9 1:10.11 Y 3A-C F

 46 2/7/2025 2024-25 Girls Patriot Division ChampsPNBAlexandra Jarantow 9 1:10.33 Y 3A-C F

 47 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCEEmma Antczak SO 1:10.54 Y 3A-C F

 48 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCHMaggie DeFonzo 11 1:10.72 Y 3A-C F

 49 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsOJRJane Hummel 12 1:11.18 Y 3A-C F

 50 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshABMary Carson 10 1:11.21 Y 3A-C F

 51 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsOJRAddison Cooper 9 1:11.32 Y 3A-C F

 52 12/21/2024 The Delco InvitationalGAVCharlotte Smallwood 11 1:11.39 Y 3A-C F

 53 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsBOYKate Green 11 1:11.57 Y 3A-C F

 54 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBWKatarina Linde 12 1:11.59 Y 3A-C F

 55 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetQTCEvelyn Einolf JR 1:11.68 Y 3A-C F

 56 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALCVBella Fanelli SR 1:11.79 Y 3A-C F

 57 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEJulia Dymek 10 1:11.81 Y 3A-C F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 3A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   100 Fly
 1 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicHATAnnie Jia 12   51.01 Y 3A-A F

 2 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEKatie Potts-Drew 11   56.36 Y 3A-A F

 3 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEBriana Klock 10   56.52 Y 3A-A F

 4 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMaddie Fox 11   56.85 Y 3A-A F

 5 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsOJRAudrey Schroeder 11   57.05 Y 3A-A F

 6 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshQTCKara Woods SR   57.39 Y 3A-A F

 7 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCRClaire Roussakis 10   57.41 Y 3A-A F

 8 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMaly Lindgren 12   57.45 Y 3A-A F

 9 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWMaddie Majewski 12   57.52 Y 3A-A F

 10 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshHATSarah Parker 12   57.53 Y 3A-A F

 11 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVZoey Rogers 12   57.67 Y 3A-A F

 12 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsBOYEvie Lacock 12   57.78 Y 3A-A F

 13 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingPNRSadie Hogan 10   57.89 Y 3A-A F

 14 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUJessie Motelson 11   58.11 Y 3A-A F

 15 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHJulia Parker   58.38 Y 3A-A F

 16 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2AGKaitlyn Burk 12   58.41 Y 3A-A F

 17 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCEEmily Schwarz JR   58.77 Y 3A-A F

 18 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUKeira Cottingham 11   58.82 Y 3A-A F

 19 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2DTWElizabeth McNamara 11   58.84 Y 3A-A F

 20 12/21/2024 The Delco InvitationalRADAlice Lake 11   58.92 Y 3A-A F

 21 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUOlivia Auwarter 11   59.00 Y 3A-A F

 22 12/21/2024 The Delco InvitationalRIDRori Kennedy 11   59.44 Y 3A-A F

 23 12/21/2024 The Delco InvitationalRADElise Flannagan 10   59.57 Y 3A-A F

 24 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJoyce Chen 10   59.66 Y 3A-A F

 25 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLauren Goelz 9   59.67 Y 3A-A F

 26 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsMETIzzy Ketterer 12   59.69 Y 3A-A F

 27 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUEmme Robbins 9   59.87 Y 3A-C F

 28 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBrianna Fan 12 1:00.06 Y 3A-C F

 29 2/7/2025 2024-25 Girls Patriot Division ChampsPNBEmily Cicco 12 1:00.08 Y 3A-C F

 30* 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshPWMaddie Mondoro 10 1:00.35 Y 3A-C F

 30* 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMerideth Collette 09 1:00.35 Y 3A-C F

 32 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUArden Kearney 10x1:00.51 Y 3A-C F

 33 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsSFKaia Griffith 12 1:00.55 Y 3A-C F

 34 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsPVOlivia Sellers 1:00.63 Y 3A-C F

 35 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPMikayla Potts 12 1:00.65 Y 3A-C F

 36 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUNatalie Sawka 10x1:00.69 Y 3A-C F

 37 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCHElla Mogck 9 1:00.71 Y 3A-C F

 38 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2DTWAbigail Harlan 12 1:00.80 Y 3A-C F

 39 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetHATKendell Goelz 12 1:01.17 Y 3A-C F

 40 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPMeghan O'Donnell 12 1:01.22 Y 3A-C F

 41 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsBOYElisabeth Seip 12 1:01.29 Y 3A-C F

 42 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMaise Wetzel 11 1:01.49 Y 3A-C F

 43 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetABTierney Hill 11 1:01.51 Y 3A-C F

 44 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHAbbey Schofield 1:01.59 Y 3A-C F

 45 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsMETAvery Gulotta 9 1:01.62 Y 3A-C F

 46 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicWISBrinley Schwartz 09 1:01.81 Y 3A-C F

 47 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsPVAnna Springer 1:01.82 Y 3A-C F

 48 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPJocelyn Smithers 09 1:01.96 Y 3A-C F

 49 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetCRNCarolyn Yuan 9 1:01.99 Y 3A-C F

 50 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetSHAbby Schofield SR 1:02.00 Y 3A-C F

 51 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCKeagan Murphy 12 1:02.14 Y 3A-C F

 52 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPAiko Chavez 10x1:02.31 Y 3A-C F

 53 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHMira Gold 11 1:02.43 Y 3A-C F

 54 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsUPBeatriz Santos 11 1:02.47 Y 3A-C F

 55 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPKat Panachyda 10 1:02.48 Y 3A-C F

 56 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsOJRKate Spencer 12 1:02.49 Y 3A-C F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 3A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   200 IM
 1 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshHATAnnie Jia 12 2:03.78 Y 3A-A F

 2 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsPHVBrynn Lewis 10 2:05.56 Y 3A-A F

 3 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2AGCailin Maley 11 2:05.83 Y 3A-A F

 4 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCHPaige Fisher 12 2:06.04 Y 3A-A F

 5 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2DTWKeira Carmella 10 2:06.49 Y 3A-A F

 6 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVCaroline Whitney 9 2:07.30 Y 3A-A F

 7 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUMaddie Shapiro 11 2:07.71 Y 3A-A F

 8 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshUDUOlivia Auwarter 11 2:08.38 Y 3A-A F

 9 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnna Dymek 12 2:08.48 Y 3A-A F

 10 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlice Lake 11 2:09.98 Y 3A-A F

 11 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHadar Miller 12 2:10.31 Y 3A-A F

 12 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsMETTruly Sommer 12 2:10.51 Y 3A-A F

 13 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPMaddie Faikish 12 2:10.63 Y 3A-A F

 14 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCHCaelan Ladd 12 2:10.72 Y 3A-A F

 15 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUSophia Sileo-Magliari 11 2:11.29 Y 3A-A F

 16 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALGRVGrace Curtis 11 2:11.30 Y 3A-A F

 17 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2OXGrace McDermott 11 2:11.49 Y 3A-A F

 18 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAddyson Despeaux 11 2:12.03 Y 3A-A F

 19 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONReilly Dolan 11 2:12.15 Y 3A-A F

 20 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshHATMegan Luddecke 11 2:12.26 Y 3A-A F

 21 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicABJulie Chong 11 2:12.28 Y 3A-A F

 22 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsPVRachael Minnerly 2:12.76 Y 3A-A F

 23 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWAnna Majewski 10 2:13.05 Y 3A-A F

 24 2/7/2025 2025 Suburban One Liberty Division ChampionshWISBrinley Schwartz 09 2:13.14 Y 3A-A F

 25 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicPHVMaddy Deeney 12 2:13.43 Y 3A-A F

 26 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicUDUAlyssa Auwarter 10 2:13.57 Y 3A-C F

 27 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALWCRAoife Speer-Gibson 10 2:13.61 Y 3A-C F

 28* 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsPVLaney Dittmar 9 2:13.90 Y 3A-C F

 28* 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingSOUMorgan Goldcamp 10 2:13.90 Y 3A-C F

 30 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALDTEAva Sgarra 11 2:14.55 Y 3A-C F

 31 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPZoe Welsh 12 2:15.22 Y 3A-C F

 32 2/13/2025 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetOXClaire Livingston 11 2:16.11 Y 3A-C F

 33 12/21/2024 The Delco InvitationalGAVCharlotte Smallwood 11 2:16.14 Y 3A-C F

 34 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingCBWMaisey Shaffer 9 2:16.37 Y 3A-C F

 35 2/8/2025 2025 SECM INVITATIONALDTWAbigail Harlan 12 2:16.64 Y 3A-C F

 36 2/7/2025 2025  PAC Champs GirlsOJRJane Hummel 12 2:16.75 Y 3A-C F

 37 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2KENAnnie Rhodes 10 2:17.28 Y 3A-C F

 38 2/13/2025 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetLMEJulia Dymek 10 2:17.39 Y 3A-C F

 39 2/7/2025 2025 Colonial Division Girls SwimmingNPBrigid Pickett 09 2:17.63 Y 3A-C F

 40 12/17/2024 2024 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCEEmma Antczak SO 2:17.71 Y 3A-C F

 41 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAngela Seminole 11 2:17.84 Y 3A-C F

 42 2/10/2025 2025 UDHS Last Chance MeetPNBEmma Thoennes 12 2:17.91 Y 3A-C F

 43 2/4/2025 2025 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNSophie Yacoubian 11 2:18.39 Y 3A-C F

 44 12/21/2024 2024 Girls Cardinal ClassicNPMaddie McCloskey 09 2:19.08 Y 3A-C F


